
MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
2017 CEV Volleyball European Championship - Men - Bronze & Gold Medal 

Match in Kraków

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

KRAKÓW 3 Sep 2017 17.30
MF-35 Tauron Arena KRAKÓW 9156

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 2

25
22
19
25
15
106

17
25
25
22
12
101

GRBIC N.
OSMANKAC N.

HEYNEN V.
VAN KERCKHOVE B.

ZENOVICH Andrey RUS
RODRIGUEZ JATIVA Susana Maria 

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:SERBIA BELGIUM
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 OKOLIC Aleksandar
2 KOVACEVIC Uros
3 KATIC Milan
4 PETRIC Nemanja
6 SKUNDRIC Goran
7 C STANKOVIC Dragan
9 JOVOVIC Nikola
11 BUCULJEVIC Maksim
14 ATANASIJEVIC Aleksandar
16 LUBURIC Drazen
17 L1 MAJSTOROVIC Neven
18 PODRASCANIN Marko
19 L2 ROSIC Nikola
20 LISINAC Srecko

1 VAN DEN DRIES Bram
3 C DEROO Sam
5 VAN HIRTUM Ruben
6 L1 STUER Lowie
7 LECAT Francois
8 KLINKENBERG Kevin
9 VERHEES Pieter
10 VAN DE VOORDE Simon
12 VAN WALLE Gert
14 L2 RIBBENS Jelle
15 D'HULST Stijn
16 VALKIERS Matthias
17 ROUSSEAUX Tomas
20 VAN DE VELDE Arno

2 20 16 4 18 9
2 20 16 4 18 9
2 20 16 4 18 9
2 20 16 4 7 9
2 20 16 4 7 9

3
6 14

1 3 7
1 6

1 6 18

10 16 3 9 1 17
3 9 12 17 10 16
9 12 17 10 16 3
3 9 12 17 10 16
3 9 12 8 10 16

7 12
5 15 1

15 5 1
15 5 8

15 5 1

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: SERBIA

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

26
30
28
30
20
134

CEV SUPERVISOR
Halanda Lubor

NAME & SIGNATURE
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